Covered California Contracting Activities - 07/01/2018 - 09/30/2018

Individual, Agency or Firm
Big Wave Systems, LLC

Boutin Jones, Inc.
Brown Consulting
City of Rancho Cordova

Community Clinics Health Network dba
Health Quality Partners

Crenshaw Health Partners

D' Access Central, Inc.

Family HealthCare Network

Grupo Comunitario en Salud Integral
Herald Christian Health Center
Institute for Healthcare Advancement
MAXIMUS, Inc.

National Academy for State Health
Policy
Propoint Technology, Inc.

Shaw Law Group PC
Slalom, LLC

SMALLIFY, LLC
Trinity Technology Group, Inc.

University Enterprises, Inc.

Acronym Descriptions

Procurement Type '

Competitive Solicitation

Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding

Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Exempt from Bidding

Competitive Solicitation
Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation

Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation

Exempt from Bidding

CMAS: California Multiple Award Schedule

MOU: Memorandum of Understanding
MSA: Master Services Agreement

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

331

50
10
2

500

75
50
275
425
250
50
4,988

95

497
30
2,845

15
831

83

WSCA: Western States Contracting Alliance (now known as NASPO ValuePoint)

Contract Amount 2 Nature of Services

A secure, web-based solution for accessing
Covered California, "Help On-Demand."

Legal Services
CPR Training

Employee Engagement Workshop Facility
Rental

Navigator Agreement

Navigator Agreement
Navigator Agreement
Navigator Agreement
Navigator Agreement
Navigator Agreement
Navigator Agreement

Readability, translation and consumer focus
testing services.

Departmental Membership

Operational Support for Salesforce Platform
Sexual Harassment Prevention Training

Salesforce Service Cloud Customer
Relationship Management (CRM) System
Implementation

Executive Team Leadership Training

Technical Services for Business Intelligence
Platform

Student Assistant Services
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! Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amount s the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



