Covered California Contracting Activities - 07/01/2018 - 09/30/2018

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

		(Dollars in Thousands)	
Individual, Agency or Firm	Procurement Type 1	Contract Amount ²	Nature of Services
Big Wave Systems, LLC	Competitive Solicitation	331	A secure, web-based solution for accessing Covered California, "Help On-Demand."
Boutin Jones, Inc.	Exempt from Bidding	50	Legal Services
Brown Consulting	Exempt from Bidding	10	CPR Training
City of Rancho Cordova	Exempt from Bidding	2	Employee Engagement Workshop Facility Rental
Community Clinics Health Network dba Health Quality Partners	Competitive Solicitation	500	Navigator Agreement
Crenshaw Health Partners	Competitive Solicitation	75	Navigator Agreement
D' Access Central, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	50	Navigator Agreement
Family HealthCare Network	Competitive Solicitation	275	Navigator Agreement
Grupo Comunitario en Salud Integral	Competitive Solicitation	425	Navigator Agreement
Herald Christian Health Center	Competitive Solicitation	250	Navigator Agreement
Institute for Healthcare Advancement	Competitive Solicitation	50	Navigator Agreement
MAXIMUS, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	4,988	Readability, translation and consumer focus testing services.
National Academy for State Health Policy	Exempt from Bidding	95	Departmental Membership
Propoint Technology, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	497	Operational Support for Salesforce Platform
Shaw Law Group PC	Exempt from Bidding	30	Sexual Harassment Prevention Training
Slalom, LLC	Competitive Solicitation	2,845	Salesforce Service Cloud Customer Relationship Management (CRM) System Implementation
SMALLIFY, LLC	Exempt from Bidding	15	Executive Team Leadership Training
Trinity Technology Group, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	831	Technical Services for Business Intelligence Platform
University Enterprises, Inc.	Exempt from Bidding	83	Student Assistant Services

Acronym Descriptions

CMAS: California Multiple Award Schedule MOU: Memorandum of Understanding

MSA: Master Services Agreement

WSCA: Western States Contracting Alliance (now known as NASPO ValuePoint)

Page 1 of 1

¹ Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

² Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an "up to" amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

³ Only contracts of \$1,000 or more are included.